and economic development package. Upon a vote, the motion carried unanimously. 

DISCUSS AND CONSIDER APPROPRIATE ACTION REGARDING MOUNT PLEASANT ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION'S PROPOSED ROAD CONSTRUCTION EXPENSES FOR THE I-30 BUSINESS 
PARK ROAD, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $350,000 (THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS). 
Motion was by Council Member Hinton and seconded by Council Member Corbell to approve road improvements to the I30 
Business Park. Upon a vote, the motion carried unanimously. 

DISCUSS AND CONSIDER APPROPRIATE ACTION ON MOUNT PLEASANT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT